013012
LUCIA & FLATIA
Round aluminum housing ensures the optimal cooling of the LEDs
Available in standard version and decorative version
Suitable for ceiling-mounted, wall-mounted, suspended and recessed installation
4 diameters for options (350 mm, 450 mm, 600 mm, 900 mm)
Microprismatic cover for super eye comfort
CEILING LIGHTING SYSTEM

direct indirect
Cable Suspension  Rod Suspension Surface-mounted
Order Information
Order Information
90°
675lx1m
169lx
75lx
42lx
Height, Emax
27lx
Diameter
Ø201
Ø402
Ø603
Ø804
(cm)
Ø1005
2m
3m
4m
5m
LUCIA 350-14W-830
Code Module output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
1400 lm 12 W 14 W 3000K831900 lm
LED output
LUCIA 350-14W  1400 Lm MODELS
BEAM
90°
1500 lm 12 W 14 W 4000K832000 lm 90°
14W 1400lm-1500lm
LUCIA 350-14W-840
( With OSRAM LED )
10°0°10°20° 20° 30°30°
LUCIA 350-14W-830
LUCIA 350-14W-840
90°
957lx1m
239lx
106lx
60lx
Height, Emax
38lx
Diameter
Ø201
Ø402
Ø603
Ø804
(cm)
Ø1005
2m
3m
4m
5m
LUCIA 350-18W-830
Code Module output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
2000 lm 16 W 18 W 3000K832600 lm
LED output
LUCIA 350-18W  2000 Lm MODELS
BEAM
90°
2200 lm 16 W 18 W 4000K832800 lm 90°
18W 2000lm-2200lm
LUCIA 350-18W-840
( With OSRAM LED )
10°0°10°20° 20° 30°30°
LUCIA 350-18W-830
LUCIA 350-18W-840

450mm
75mm
Order Information
Order Information
90°
962lx1m
241lx
107lx
60lx
Height, Emax
39lx
Diameter
Ø206
Ø412
Ø618
Ø825
(cm)
Ø1031
2m
3m
4m
5m
LUCIA 450-18W-830
Code Module output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
2000 lm 16 W 18 W 3000K832600 lm
LED output
LUCIA 450-18W  2000 Lm MODELS
BEAM
90°
2200 lm 16 W 18 W 4000K832800 lm 90°
18W 2000lm-2200lm
LUCIA 450-18W-840
( With OSRAM LED )
10°0°10°20° 20° 30°30°
LUCIA 450-18W-830
LUCIA 450-18W-840
90°
1328lx1m
332lx
147lx
83lx
Height, Emax
53lx
Diameter
Ø206
Ø413
Ø619
Ø826
(cm)
Ø1032
2m
3m
4m
5m
LUCIA 450-26W-830
Code Module output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
2800 lm 24 W 26 W 3000K833700 lm
LED output
LUCIA 450-26W  2800 Lm MODELS
BEAM
90°
3000 lm 24 W 26 W 4000K833900 lm 90°
26W 2800lm-3000lm
LUCIA 450-26W-840
( With OSRAM LED )
10°0°10°20° 20° 30°30°
LUCIA 450-26W-830
LUCIA 450-26W-840

600mm
75mm
Order Information
Order Information
90°
2181lx1m
545lx
242lx
136lx
Height, Emax
87lx
Diameter
Ø207
Ø415
Ø622
Ø830
(cm)
Ø1037
2m
3m
4m
5m
LUCIA 600-40W-830
Code Module output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
4700 lm 36 W 40 W 3000K836200 lm
LED output
LUCIA 600-40W  4700 Lm MODELS
BEAM
90°
5000 lm 36 W 40 W 4000K836500 lm 90°
40W 4700lm-5000lm
LUCIA 600-40W-840
( With OSRAM LED )
10°0°10°20° 20° 30°30°
LUCIA 600-40W-830
LUCIA 600-40W-840
90°
2793lx1m
698lx
310lx
174lx
Height, Emax
112lx
Diameter
Ø207
Ø415
Ø622
Ø830
(cm)
Ø1037
2m
3m
4m
5m
LUCIA 600-50W-830
Code Module output LED Power System Power CCTCRI
6100 lm 46 W 50 W 3000K838100 lm
LED output
LUCIA 600-50W  6100 Lm MODELS
BEAM
90°
6500 lm 46 W 50 W 4000K838500 lm 90°
50W 6100lm-6500lm
LUCIA 600-50W-840
( With OSRAM LED )
10°0°10°20° 20° 30°30°
LUCIA 600-50W-830
LUCIA 600-50W-840